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2019 Montana Divisional Circuit Standings as of 11/11/2019 (unofficial)

WPRA CARD MEMBER

Margaret Poloncic
Heidi Schmid
Brooke Wilson
Carmel Wright
Latisha Larsen
Lindsay Kruse
Emily Keefer

Cally Goyins

Abigail Knight
Valee Miller
Tammy Carpenter
Tia Murphy
Carrie Murnion
Jamie Harberts
Jana Perry (R)
Taylour Russell
Keira Simonson
Shelly Anzick
Christy Fullen
Gayleen Malone
Heather Crowley
Monica Gruel (G)
Charlene Aberg
Jill Lane

Jill Ferdina

Rene Cloninger
Kava Huestis
Julie Lenoir

Terri Kaye Kirkland (G)

Casey Wagner
Shelby Gill
Callahan Crossley

HORSE

Prime Time Ta Streak 1246; Aint Seen Nothin Yet 3942
Streakin Coronas

RBR Bobcat

PG Eye Bully Fame 2746.77; Le Blue Streak 137

JL Red Cupid 145; JL Indigo 2705.28

Crown N Fame

Just Look Quix

JL Rocthespaniard 436.41; Dash Ta Frisco 719;
CRB Big Britches 571.20

Mables Little Rocket 446; Mable Draws A Pistol 996
Asgoodasrowdygets

PC Sun Streaks

Ican Make U Famous

Terrys Cash Too

Juballea Hobby

MP Get Ther Money

Perkstaparadise 205; Deltas First Candle 403.15

VF Bright N Famous

Hollan Cash

Dash Of Bling

Tinys Second Dash

Coronas Slick Chick

TSmrsunpeppy Dash

Berts Frost Surprise 341; Cfour Kissmykasskelly 160
JL Reddy To Charm

Eddies Cookin 201.50; Daphne De Guy 280

CM Dynamite Miss Tiv

Dynamite Goes Boom 119; KN Fabs Lady Fame 326.57
Royal Joane

MyLastClassicAliluia

Frenchmans Flit

Lil Frost Freckles

MONEY
$5,188.00
$4,838.61
$4,025.00
$2,883.77
$2,850.28
$2,187.53
$2,081.00
$1,794.61

$1,773.00
$1,560.02
$1,552.00
$1,262.00
$1,165.00
$1,113.60
$1,089.00
$1,040.15
$870.55
$809.25
$706.00
$697.00
$630.88
$595.00
$501.00
$485.00
$481.50
$462.75
$445.57
$287.00
$237.51
$207.00
$154.25
$109.76
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